
SERVICESSENIOR HELP DAYS

Medicare Savings Program: Get help 
reducing your healthcare costs.

Medicaid: Assistance with eligibility and 
applica�ons for state healthcare coverage.

Food Assistance: Guidance on accessing 
programs to support your nutri�onal 
needs.

Medica�on Savings: Explore op�ons
to lower your prescrip�on costs.

Screening for Benefits: Find out what 
programs and support you qualify for.

Educa�onal Classes: Enjoy workshops 
hosted by our incredible community 
partners.

And Much More!

MONDAY8:00 AM - 4:00 PM GARLAND

TUESDAY8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

GARLAND
GRAND PRAIRIE
SOUTHLAKE
MESQUITE
RICHARDSON

WEDNESDAY8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

GARLAND
ARLINGTON

THURSDAY8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

GARLAND
GRAND PRAIRIE
SOUTHLAKE
LITTLE ELM
MESQUITE

FRIDAY8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

GARLAND
GRAND PRAIRIE
FORT WORTH

Schedule your appointment!
Senior Helpline: (682) 418-4963
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Schedule your appointment!
Senior Helpline: (682) 418-4963
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ARLINGTON:
Caterin Mendoza
Community Outreach Representa�ve
C: (945) 248-2705
caterin.mendoza@valoramedical.com

FORT WORTH:
Maria Alvarez
Community Outreach Representa�ve
C: (214) 790-6792
maria.alvarez@valoramedical.com

GARLAND:
Daniel Garzon
Community Outreach Team Leader
C: (469) 921-9120
daniel.garzon@valoramedical.com

GRAND PRAIRIE
Mariel Machillanda
Community Outreach Team Leader
C: (469) 921-9119
mariel.machillanda@valoramedical.com

LITTLE ELM:
Laurent Rodriguez
Community Outreach Representa�ve
C: (469) 953-4659
laurent.rodriguez@valoramedical.com

MESQUITE:
Sofia Mendoza
Community Outreach Representa�ve
C: (469) 967-4171
sofia.mendoza@valoramedical.com

RICHARDSON:
Laurent Rodriguez
Community Outreach Representa�ve
C: (469) 953-4659
laurent.rodriguez@valoramedical.com

SOUTHLAKE:
Armando Limon
Community Outreach Representa�ve
C: (469) 967-4173
armando.limon@valoramedical.com
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